RAISE. ROCK. ROLL! HOSTS:

CHRIS CONNEEN

OWNER/OPERATOR 28 NORTH AND
PIZZA GALLERY AND GRILL, VIERA
ADVISORY

SCOTT WASHBURN

OWNER/OPERATOR CHICK FIL-A
MALABAR AND PALM BAY ROAD
ADVISORY

SEAN BAILEY

FOUNDER COACHINGLEADERS.CO
BOARD MEMBER

CHRIS WALDROP

LEAD PASTOR CALVARY CHAPEL
SURFSIDE
BOARD MEMBER

BRAD RUSSELL

OWNER BB RAD'S BBQ.

LEAD PASTOR THE GROVE CHURCH.

BOARD MEMBER

LEADERSHIP CONTACTS

MATTHEW SVAJDA FOUNDER OF THE HUB

BOARD MEMBER
MATT@RIDETHEHUB.ORG
(949)295-4956

EVENT AND SPONSORSHIP CONTACTS

AMANDA PARK

EVENT COORDINATOR LEAD AMANDAHPARK@GMAIL.COM (407) 460-3425

JOURDAN SVAJDA

SPONSORSHIPS
JOURDAN@RIDETHEHUB.ORG
(949) 887-0753



Friends of Brevard and Central Florida -

The Hub is a dream to help create special moments in time so that our community and future leaders can begin living into their Godgiven potential. If our youth and next generation is going to discover life-purpose, it's going to take active and intentional leadership. That's where The Hub comes in, and we just happen to do all of this through wheels. The time is now. We are building a community center of wheels where we envision an indoor pump track, skate park, ramps, foam pits, and more, but more important than the fun on wheels, we believe it to be a "hub" for community and leaders that are equipped to change the world!

That is exactly why we would like to invite you to be a part of something incredible starting right here in Brevard County, Florida. Please mark your calendar and plan to join us Thursday, June 6, 2024. This is the beginning of something special...a "moment" in the history of our county that will have an impact for generations to come.

Please let us know if you would like to be a sponsor this evening as we embark on this journey together.

Grace and peace,

Matthew Svajda
Founder
the hub
matt@ridethehub.org
(949) 295-4956
ridethehub.org

RAISE. ROCK. ROLL! HOSTS.

CHRIS CONNEEN

OWNER/OPERATOR 28 NORTH AND PIZZA GALLERY AND GRILL, VIERA ADVISORY

SCOTT WASHBURN

OWNER/OPERATOR CHICK FIL-A
MALABAR AND PALM BAY ROAD
ADVISORY

SEAN BAILEY

FOUNDER COACHINGLEADERS.CO
BOARD MEMBER

CHRIS WALDROP

LEAD PASTOR CALVARY CHAPEL
SURFSIDE
BOARD MEMBER

BRAD RUSSELL

OWNER BB RAD'S BBQ.

LEAD PASTOR THE GROVE CHURCH.

BOARD MEMBER

LEADERSHIP CONTACTS

MATTHEW SVAJDA FOUNDER OF THE HUB

BOARD MEMBER
MATT@RIDETHEHUB.ORG
(949)295-4956

EVENT AND SPONSORSHIP CONTACTS

AMANDA PARK

EVENT COORDINATOR LEAD AMANDAHPARK@GMAIL.COM (407) 460-3425

JOURDAN SVAJDA

SPONSORSHIPS
JOURDAN@RIDETHEHUB.ORG
(949) 887-0753



roll with us 1500 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD #C9 MELBOURNE, FL 32935



THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024 6:00 PM

ROCKLEDGE BUSINESS CENTER

1535 COGSWELL STREET #UNIT D29, ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

JOIN US FOR AN EVENING OF NETWORKING,
CELEBRATING LOCAL BUSINESSES,
A VISION TOUR OF THE HUB, AND A SHORT PROGRAM.
DRINKS & APPETIZERS WILL BE SERVED.

ridethehub.org/raiserockroll2024

JOURDAN SVAJDA

JOURDAN@RIDETHEHUB.ORG

(949) 887-0753

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS ☐ Presenting Sponsor \$5.000 ☐ Gold Sponsor \$1,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2.500 ☐ SILVER SPONSOR \$500 COMPANY/ORGANIZATION NAME: _____ (EXACTLY AS IT SHOULD APPEAR IN ALL EVENT MATERIALS) OR _____ PRIVATE PERSONAL SPONSOR (ANONYMOUS) CONTACT PERSON: _____ _____ CITY: _____ STATE: ____ ZIP CODE: ____ _____ EMAIL: _____ PHONE: ___ SIGNATURE: ____ MY COMPANY WILL MATCH \$ _____ COMPANY NAME: _____ PHONE: ____ ____I AM UNABLE TO SPONSOR BUT WOULD LIKE TO MAKE A DONATION IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ _____ PAYMENT INFORMATION YOU MAY REQUEST AN INVOICE BY SENDING AN EMAIL TO JOURDAN@RIDETHEHUB.ORG OR COMPLETE THE CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION BELOW AND MAIL TO US. MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO "THE HUB" AND MAIL WITH THIS COMPLETED FORM TO "THE HUB" ATTN: RAISE, ROCK, ROLL! SPONSORSHIP, 1500 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD SUITE C9, MELBOURNE, FL 32935 GIFT BY CREDIT CARD ONGOING MONTHLY GIFT BY CREDIT CARD NAME ON CARD CREDIT CARD NUMBER (VISA, MC, AMEX, DISCOVER) EXPIRATION

YOUR GIFT IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IRS RULES FOR 501(c)3 GIVING.

A RECEIPT FOR YOUR GIFT WILL BE PROVIDED.

CVV (3-4 DIGIT CODE)

SIGNATURE



RAISE, ROCK, ROLL! 2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	PRESENTING SPONSOR \$5,000	PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2,500	GOLD SPONSOR \$1,000	SILVER SPONSOR \$500
PRESENTING SPONSOR COMPANY NAME AND LOGO ON ALL EVENT MATERIALS AND ONE-MINUTE VIDEO OR PODIUM TIME DURING PROGRAM	*			
VERBAL RECOGNITION DURING EVENT PRESENTATION AND SPECIAL RECOGNITION (VIDEO, SIGNAGE)	*	*		
PROMINENT COMPANY NAME AND LOGO DURING EVENT PRESENTATION, AND ON ALL EVENT EMAILS AND EVENT REGISTRATION WEBSITE	*	*	*	
COMPANY NAME AND LOGO IN PRESENTATION INCLUDING SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	*	*	*	*
COMPANY RECOGNITION ON EMAILS AND REGISTRATION WEBSITE	*	*	*	*

SPONSORSHIP LOGO SUBMISSION & SPONSOR GUEST REGISTRATION DEADLINES

FOR INCLUSION ON WEBSITE, EMAILS, PRINTED MATERIALS, AND PRESENTATION, PLEASE SEND HIGH RESOLUTION COMPANY LOGO IMAGE TO JOURDAN@RIDETHEHUB.ORG BEFORE MAY 23, 2024.

SPONSORS AND THEIR GUESTS MUST REGISTER AT RIDETHEHUB.ORG/RAISEROCKROLL2024.

